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Place: 2 2 1 2 1 1 1 

T roy Holm an241
BGA - SC

9.500 9.800 9.9009.8009.6009.600Diff:1 
9.2008.900 8.150 9.050 8.9508.950Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
53.2008.950 9.2009.050 8.9508.1508.900F ina l:

Place: 5 1 2 5 3 6 2 

T r is tan Ke tting-O livie r229
Centra l Coast

9.500 9.600 9.5009.5009.6009.600Diff:2 
7.7007.750 8.350 8.500 8.3508.300Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
48.9508.350 7.7008.500 8.3008.3507.750F ina l:

Place: 3 6 3 1 2 5 3 

Yotam  Gabay243
GW - SC

9.600 9.700 9.5009.6009.5009.500Diff:3 
7.7508.800 6.150 8.250 8.4509.100Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
48.5008.450 7.7508.250 9.1006.1508.800F ina l:

Place: 1 7 4 3 6 3 4 

Logan Hodges239
Agility - SC

9.500 9.500 9.6009.5009.5009.800Diff:4 
8.3009.150 4.850 7.750 7.4008.500Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
45.9507.400 8.3007.750 8.5004.8509.150F ina l:

Place: 6 4 5 6 4T 4 5 

Jos iah Haskins238
Agility - SC

9.500 9.700 9.6009.5009.5009.600Diff:5 
7.9007.450 7.300 7.500 7.4508.200Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
45.8007.450 7.9007.500 8.2007.3007.450F ina l:

Place: 4 3 7 7 7 2 6 

Quentin Be llem in233
Stanford

9.500 9.600 9.7007.5009.6009.600Diff:6 
8.7508.650 7.900 5.000 7.3008.100Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
45.7007.300 8.7505.000 8.1007.9008.650F ina l:

Place: 7 5 6 4 4T 7 7 

T revor Uhm218
Cal Sports - GO

9.600 9.600 9.5009.6009.5009.600Diff:7 
5.0007.300 7.150 7.300 7.4508.350Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
42.5507.450 5.0007.300 8.3507.1507.300F ina l:
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